
GR Tham Thuy Hong 396

EGR Ser Xiang Wei 396

EGR Chotphidonsim Thanyalak 396

FGR Tham Thuy Hong 499.0

1 2 3 4

1 332 Haslisa Hamed MAS 99 98 99 99 395 -28 x 1

2 334 Nur Dayana Hijrah Danial Ng MAS - Ind 98 97 98 98 391 -23 x 2

3 120 Wu Meng-Jung TPE 96 98 98 98 390 -27 x 3

4 333 Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi MAS 98 95 100 97 390 -27 x 4

5 119 Chen Shih-Wei TPE 98 97 97 98 390 -26 x 5

6 330 Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd. Halim MAS 99 95 96 98 388 -26 x 6

7 188 Faustmann Andrea Michelle PHI 96 95 98 98 387 -25 x 7

8 128 Liu Yu-Chun TPE - Ind 94 97 98 98 387 -22 x 8

9 187 Acuna Amparo Teresa PHI 94 97 96 99 386 -23 x

10 254 Le Thi Anh Dao VIE 95 98 95 98 386 22 x

11 121 Chin Hui-Mei TPE 95 98 97 96 386 -20 x

12 257 Nguyen Thi Hang VIE 95 97 98 96 386 -19 x

13 260 Nguyen Thi Xuan VIE 96 97 98 95 386 -19 x

14 205 Cheng Jian Huan SIN 98 96 96 95 385 -22 x

15 335 Aina Zahiran MAS - Ind 95 98 94 98 385 -16 x

16 252 Dinh Thi Nhu Quynh VIE - Ind 99 96 98 92 385 -16 x

17 158 Tam Yo Ning HKG 91 96 97 95 379 -15 x

18 189 Cruz Esmeralda Alegria PHI 91 90 92 92 365 -7 x

19 194 Albesa Jean PHI - Ind 88 89 91 91 359 -10 x

Total

THA

Kuala Lumpur

Kuala Lumpur

37th South East Asia Shooting Championship 2013

National Shooting Range Subang

Rank Name Nat

10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN - INDIVIDUAL

FRI 8 NOVEMBER 2013, START TIME 09:00

Bib 

No
Remark

25.08.2007

QUALIFICATION RESULT

VIE 25.08.2007

25.08.2007

Series

VIE

Kuala Lumpur

25.08.2007SIN Kuala Lumpur



Pusuwan Piyawan

Tavisri Kusuma

Hong Prasert Sasithorn

1 2 3 4

MAS 296 288 295 294 1173 -81 x GOLD

332 Haslisa Hamed 99 98 99 99 395 -28 x

333 Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi 98 95 100 97 390 -27 x

330 Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd. Halim 99 95 96 98 388 -26 x

TPE 289 293 292 292 1166 -73 x SILVER

120 Wu Meng-Jung 96 98 98 98 390 -27 x

119 Chen Shih-Wei 98 97 97 98 390 -26 x

121 Chin Hui-Mei 95 98 97 96 386 -20 x

VIE 286 292 291 289 1158 -60 x BRONZE

254 Le Thi Anh Dao 95 98 95 98 386 22 x

257 Nguyen Thi Hang 95 97 98 96 386 -19 x

260 Nguyen Thi Xuan 96 97 98 95 386 -19 x

PHI 281 282 286 289 1138 -55 x

188 Faustmann Andrea Michelle 96 95 98 98 387 -25 x

187 Acuna Amparo Teresa 94 97 96 99 386 -23 x

189 Cruz Esmeralda Alegria 91 90 92 92 365 -7 x

3

4

2

1

NatRank

1178

FRI 8 NOVEMBER 2013, START TIME 09:00

RemarkTotal

Series

GR 29.09.2005

Bib 

No
Name

THA Kuala Lumpur

National Shooting Range Subang

FINAL RESULT

10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN - TEAM

37th South East Asia Shooting Championship 2013


